05	5-31-2007	
Ker 5122107	101 88 400 801 801 984 88 100 100 100 100 100 Q95516	
MODIFIED Form PTO 1595 REC	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	
/Üm. 10/03\	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
	ce, mease record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):	
Kazuya WATANABE	AISIN SEIKI KABUSHIKI KAISHA	
Kazuhiro KAMIYA	1, Asahi-machi 2-chome	
Yukio MORI	Kariya-shi, Aichi-ken	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🗆 Yes 🗹 No	448-8650 Japan	
3. Nature of conveyance:	ADVICS CO., LTD.	
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	2-1, Showa-cho	
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	Kariya-city, Aichi-pref 448-8688 Japan	
☑ Other Correction of 2 nd Assignee's postal code	440-6000 Jupan	
Execution Date: (1) Kamiya and Mori, June 8, 2006.		
(2) Watanabe, June 7, 2006	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):		
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:		
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)	
11/452,928		
Additional numbers attached? Yes No		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:	
concerning document should be mailed:	11	
SUGHRUE MION, PLLC	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41); \$40.00	
WASHINGTON OFFICIE	☐ Enclosed.	
23373	✓ Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No. 19-4880.	
CUSTOMER NUMHER	The USPTO is directed and authorized to charge all required fees, except for the Issue Fee and the Publication Fee, to Duposit	
	Account No. 19-4880. Please also credit any overpayments to said	
	Deposit Account.	
	8. Deposit Account Number:	
	19-4880	
DO NOT	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE.		
9. Statement and signature.		
_	rmation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the	
original document.	mention and and correct and any titudeness copy to a trac tinpy by the	
$\mathcal{L}_{\mathcal{L}}}}}}}}}}$		
Win h Star	V 00 000F	
Steven M. Gruskin Reg. No.	May 22, 2007 36,818 Date	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Total number of pages including cover sheer, attachments, and documents: 7		
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: MAIL STOP ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION SERVICES		
Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office		
P.O. Box 1450		
Alexandria, VA 22313-1450		

PATENT

REEL: 019380 FRAME: 0352

701, -03-8	3/2007	
THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	Q95516	
MODIFIED Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 10/02)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Tracemerk Office	
To the Director of the U.S. Patent 1033	386285 Jed original documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(les);	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):	
Kazuya WATANABE	AISIN SEIKI KABUSHIKI KAISHA	
Kazuhiro KAMIYA	1, Asahi-machi 2-chome	
Yukio MORI	Kariya-shi, Aichi-ken 448-8650 Japan	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🗆 Yes 🗹 No	440 0000 Jupan	
3. Nature of conveyance:	ADVICS CO., LTD.	
Assignment	2-1, Showa-cho	
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	Kariya-city, Aichi-pref 448-8688 Japan	
Other Correction of 2 nd Assignee's postal code		
Execution Date: (1) Kamiya and Mori, June 8, 2006.	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	Auditional limit(3) or address(53) minericol 12 153 12 140	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:		
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)	
용 11/452,928 Valle - 11/452,928 - 1		
Additional numbers a	ttached? 🗆 Yes 🗹 No	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence Name and address of party to whom correspondence One of applications and patents involved:		
YE SUGHRUE MION, PLLC	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00	
WASHINGTON OFFICE	☐ Enclosed.	
23373	☑ Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No. 19-4880.	
CUSTOME'A NIMBER	The USPTO is directed and authorized to charge all required	
	fees, except for the Issue Fee and the Publication Fee, to Deposit Account No. 19-4880. Please also credit any overpayme its to said	
[2] 	Deposit Account.	
Man Office Cont.	5. Deposit Account Number:	
(2)	19-4880	
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) JSE THIS SPACE.	
green in the teachers and the teachers are the teachers a		
A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR		
9. Statement and signature.		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the forevoing info	mation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the	
original document.	mande to a == 2.12 con con and any annual copy is a war copy of the	
Aller hathor	March 20, 2007	
Steven M. Gruskin Reg. No.	36,818 Date	
Total number of pages 1-1-1-1-1-1		
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 7 Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:		
MAIL STOP ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION SERVICES		
Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office		
P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450		
ALCKOIGH)	9 *** *** 13-17-20	

REEL: 019380 FRAME: 0353

Docket No. Q00000 For Non-U.S. Clients

Assignment

Whereas, V	We, (1) Kazuya WATANABE, (2) Kazuniro KAMIYA and (3) Yukio MORI chi-ken, Japan, (2) Anjo-shi, Aichi-ken, Japan and (3) Kariya-shi, Aichi-ken,
Japan hereinafter co	alled assignor(s), have invented certain improvements in <u>Driving support</u>
apparatus and exec	uted an application for Letters Patent of the United States of America therefor
on	
and	
Whereas,	AISIN SEIKI KABUSHIKI KAISHA
	1. Asahi-machi 2-chome.
	Kariya-shi, Aichi-ken, 448 8650
	JAPAN and
	ADVICS CO., LTD.
	2-1. Showa-cho.
	Kariya-city, Aichi-pref. 448-8688
	Japan
(assignee), invention, and to a	desires to acquire the entire right, title, and interest in the application and ny United States patents to be obtained therefor;
Now theref	ore, for valuable consideration, receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged,
assignee, its successinvention disclosed under 35 U.S.C. §1 issue any Letters P successors and assinecessary by the assign do so by the assign	
I/We hereb	y authorize and request our attorneys SUGHRUE MION, PLLC of 2100
Pennsylvania Avenue, NW, Washington, DC 20037-3213 to insert here in parentheses	
(Application numb	er and Confirmation number, filed the application
	filed the application
number and filing	date of said application when known.
Date:	
Date: Chang &	s/Kazuya WATANABE
- 500	5/ Kazuhiro KAMIYA
Date: Gine 8 2	s/Kazuhiro KAMIYA s/Kazuhiro KAMIYA 2006 Juleii Mori s/Yukio MORI
U	s/ Yukio MORI
(Legalization not requi	ired for recording but is prima facic evidence of execution under 35 U.S.C. §261)

PATENT REEL: 019380 FRAME: 0354

RECORDED: 05/22/2007